
 
Class. Final Place San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Club

1 1 55 372619 LAMARE LOIS MAMERS ROLLER SPORT

2 2 5 288098 JULOU MAIWENN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE

3 3 35 362612 BOINET CAMILLE RAC ST BRIEUC

4 4 22 287451 DANO AMBRE NORD LOIRE ROLLER

5 5 73 350523 LOISON LILOU ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE

6 6 fd+dcl 67 319724 ROGER SARAH VSF LA FERTE BERNARD

7 1 7 320698 LE MENN LENAIG RAC ST BRIEUC

8 2 31 351313 BRIAND GABRIELLE ROLLER SUD GOELO

9 3 61 320360 CHEVALIER YLIANA VSF LA FERTE BERNARD

10 4 20 329335 RAYSSAC ERINE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

11 5 41 409084 LE COQ JADE CPAL LOCMINE

12 6 52 387269 LEMAITRE CELIA ADEL ROLLER SPORT

13 1 21 364489 AUBERT NOAH ROLLER SUD GOELO

14 2 23 299524 LOSSOUARN ENORA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING

15 3 26 291805 URBANIAK LOU AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE

16 4 11 392957 ROMUALD JADE ROLLER SPORT REZE

17 5 14 364741 FARIA BELINDA AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE

18 6 50 385162 AUBIN FAUSTINE CPR LORIENT

19 1 2 340819 CLOUET FAUSTINE ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE COUERON

20 2 9 314813 MOGANE SHAINA CPAL LOCMINE

21 3 av 53 281846 MAUGERE LILAS-MAY RS MARIGNE PEUTON

22 4 39 429065 OLIVRY LEIA QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB

23 5 65 319728 MISERETTE LENAELLE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD

24 6 1 268180 DROGOU MAELLE ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS

25 1 47 385569 NOHANNIC ADELE CPR LORIENT

26 2 63 288820 YVON LEA AS SABLE SUR SARTHE

27 3 17 301069 BAZON LEONIE ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS

28 4 25 333994 MULLER LOU INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER

29 5 10 311796 LECLAIR SARAH LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

30 6 44 374294 CAPTANT ROXANE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

31 1 16 371213 ANDRIEUX MARINE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB

32 2 6 307479 AUDEBRAND EMMA ROLLER SPORT REZE

33 3 15 399711 LE FRERE JULIE ROLLER CHALLANDAIS

34 4 96 374285 BERNET EMMA LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

35 1 fd 76 362532 ANDRE THAIS ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS

36 2 32 342276 GAUTRON LIA ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS

37 3 24 322188 KLEER LEA RS MARIGNE PEUTON
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Class. Final Place San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Club

1 1 5 288098 JULOU MAIWENN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE

2 2 22 287451 DANO AMBRE NORD LOIRE ROLLER

3 3 26 291805 URBANIAK LOU AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE

4 4 61 320360 CHEVALIER YLIANA VSF LA FERTE BERNARD

5 5 7 320698 LE MENN LENAIG RAC ST BRIEUC

6 6 67 319724 ROGER SARAH VSF LA FERTE BERNARD

7 7 14 364741 FARIA BELINDA AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE

8 8 65 319728 MISERETTE LENAELLE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD

9 9 55 372619 LAMARE LOIS MAMERS ROLLER SPORT

10 10 23 299524 LOSSOUARN ENORA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING

11 11 d 73 350523 LOISON LILOU ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE

12 12 d 31 351313 BRIAND GABRIELLE ROLLER SUD GOELO

13 1 52 387269 LEMAITRE CELIA ADEL ROLLER SPORT

14 2 41 409084 LE COQ JADE CPAL LOCMINE

15 3 21 364489 AUBERT NOAH ROLLER SUD GOELO

16 4 53 281846 MAUGERE LILAS-MAY RS MARIGNE PEUTON

17 5 2 340819 CLOUET FAUSTINE ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE COUERON

18 6 11 392957 ROMUALD JADE ROLLER SPORT REZE

19 7 50 385162 AUBIN FAUSTINE CPR LORIENT

20 8 35 362612 BOINET CAMILLE RAC ST BRIEUC

21 9 17 301069 BAZON LEONIE ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS

22 10 9 314813 MOGANE SHAINA CPAL LOCMINE

23 11 1 268180 DROGOU MAELLE ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS

24 12 6 307479 AUDEBRAND EMMA ROLLER SPORT REZE

25 1 39 429065 OLIVRY LEIA QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB

26 2 10 311796 LECLAIR SARAH LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

27 3 63 288820 YVON LEA AS SABLE SUR SARTHE

28 4 47 385569 NOHANNIC ADELE CPR LORIENT

29 5 25 333994 MULLER LOU INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER

30 6 44 374294 CAPTANT ROXANE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

31 7 24 322188 KLEER LEA RS MARIGNE PEUTON

32 8 96 374285 BERNET EMMA LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

33 9 16 371213 ANDRIEUX MARINE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB

34 10 15 399711 LE FRERE JULIE ROLLER CHALLANDAIS

35 11 ch+abd 32 342276 GAUTRON LIA ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS

36 12 ch+abd 76 362532 ANDRE THAIS ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS
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Clas Dos Lic Nom Prénom Club

1 5 288098 JULOU MAIWENN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE

2 22 287451 DANO AMBRE NORD LOIRE ROLLER

3 55 372619 LAMARE LOIS MAMERS ROLLER SPORT

4 61 320360 CHEVALIER YLIANA VSF LA FERTE BERNARD

5 7 320698 LE MENN LENAIG RAC ST BRIEUC

6 67 319724 ROGER SARAH VSF LA FERTE BERNARD

7 26 291805 URBANIAK LOU AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE

8 73 350523 LOISON LILOU ROLLER MAINE COEUR DE SARTHE

9 31 351313 BRIAND GABRIELLE ROLLER SUD GOELO

10 35 362612 BOINET CAMILLE RAC ST BRIEUC

11 14 364741 FARIA BELINDA AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE

12 23 299524 LOSSOUARN ENORA LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING

13 52 387269 LEMAITRE CELIA ADEL ROLLER SPORT

14 41 409084 LE COQ JADE CPAL LOCMINE

15 21 364489 AUBERT NOAH ROLLER SUD GOELO

16 65 319728 MISERETTE LENAELLE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD

17 11 392957 ROMUALD JADE ROLLER SPORT REZE

18 2 340819 CLOUET FAUSTINE ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE COUERON

19 53 281846 MAUGERE LILAS-MAY RS MARIGNE PEUTON

20 50 385162 AUBIN FAUSTINE CPR LORIENT

21 9 314813 MOGANE SHAINA CPAL LOCMINE

22 1 268180 DROGOU MAELLE ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS

23 39 429065 OLIVRY LEIA QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB

24 17 301069 BAZON LEONIE ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS

25 20 329335 RAYSSAC ERINE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

26 63 288820 YVON LEA AS SABLE SUR SARTHE

27 47 385569 NOHANNIC ADELE CPR LORIENT

28 10 311796 LECLAIR SARAH LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

29 6 307479 AUDEBRAND EMMA ROLLER SPORT REZE

30 25 333994 MULLER LOU INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER

31 44 374294 CAPTANT ROXANE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

32 16 371213 ANDRIEUX MARINE QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB

33 96 374285 BERNET EMMA LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES

34 15 399711 LE FRERE JULIE ROLLER CHALLANDAIS

35 24 322188 KLEER LEA RS MARIGNE PEUTON

36 32 342276 GAUTRON LIA ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS

37 76 362532 ANDRE THAIS ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS

82 328423 MARTIN ALICE CPR MOUILLERON
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